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The Discovery
Montessori

The Discovery Montessori Inc.

6553 Ninth Line Mississauga ON. L5N 7B9

School Tuition Fee

For School Year

September 01, 2019 - August 31, 2021

Registration
Level Hours Fee
Non Refundable *

Toddlers — 18 months to 2.5 years

Full Day 2 8:45 am - 3:30 pm $ 150.00
Pre-Schoolers - 2.5 years to 6 years

Half Day ! 8:45-11:45 am or 12:30 - 3:30 pm $ 150.00
Half Day Extended 2 8:45 am - 12:30 pm $ 150.00
Full Day 2 8:45 am - 3:30 pm $ 150.00

Before & After School Care

Before Caret

After Care?

7:30 am — 8:45 am

3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Please note that the Region of Peel provides fee subsidy to eligible families.

Monthly Fee

$ 1400.00

$ 800.00
$920.00
$ 1350.00

$ 100.00
$ 100.00

Sibling Discount: Each second & third child will receive a 10 % sibling discount off the academic fee

* Registration fee is non-refundable

Note : 1 — Snack Included

Note : 2 — Lunch and Snacks Included

Fouzia Ali - Supervisor.

e-mail : info@discoverymontessori.ca

6553 Ninth Line Mississauga. ON L5N 7B9 905-824-9246

website : www.discoverymontessori.ca



